
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:00 A  Telekom Pos… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 9 14 3 18 8

2110 15
12:1811:17

╳

6
17

1
7
18

2
8
19

3
11
21

4
14

5
15 Auszeit

5:12

Ende
16:28 B  SG Everswin… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 18 2 14 10 12

25

3
14
22

4
15
23

6
16
24

8
18
25

10
20

13
21

Auszeit

16:11
18:14

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
16:31 B  SG Everswin… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 8 18 2 14 10

25

╳

7
20

1
8
21

3
13
23

4
14
25

5
16

6
18

Auszeit

16:15
20:19

Ende
16:55 A  Telekom Pos… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 9 14 3 10 15

228 18
9:13 9:12

0
8
19

1
9
21

2
11
22

5
12

6
15

7
17 Auszeit

12:16

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
16:58 A  Telekom Pos… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 9 15 3 5 8

3211 18
1:3 26:27
9:9

╳

14
24
32

3
16
25

6
18
26

7
20
27

8
22
28

9
23
29

Auszeit

23:24

Ende
17:33 B  SG Everswin… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 18 2 14 10 12

301 3
21:22 3:3

3
14
25

4
15
26

6
16
27

7
20
28

9
22
29

11
24
30

Auszeit

11:13
16:19

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
17:36 B  SG Everswin… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 12 5 10 2 3

2418 4 7 8
9:13 2:2 5:6 6:12

11:15
╳

9
22

1
11
24

3
15

4
16

5
18

6
19

Auszeit

5:9
24:25

Ende
18:06 A  Telekom Pos… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 9 15 3 18 8

26

0
13
22

2
15
26

3
17

4
18

11
20

12
21

Auszeit

15:14
21:22

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

Start
18:09 A  Telekom Pos… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 9 15 3 18 8

8

1 4 8
Auszeit

Ende
18:24 B  SG Everswin… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
18 4 5 10 2 8

113
3:7

╳

10
2
11

3 6 7 9
Auszeit

3:6

Wechsel
8:3 A  Telekom Pos… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 9 15 3 18 8

15

14
 
15

9 11 13
Auszeit

Landesliga 7 Männer
Männer

B  SG Everswinkel-Sendenhorst-Hövel vs. Telekom Post SV Bielefeld IV A
Spiel 23 11.11.2023 16:00 Uhr

Vitus-Sportcenter
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B  SG Everswin… 12/14
1 Puke, Till X
2 Jestädt, Lars X
3 Brockamp, Georg X
4 Jestädt, Jörg X
5 Rammler, Paul X
7 Mahmuud, Muhammed X
8 Jolovic, JérômeDejan X

10 Meixner, Amiro X
12 Walter, Mirko X
14 Khalaf, Zana X
16 Pinkhaus, Lucas X
18 Falah, Abed X
B  Libero
16 Pinkhaus, Lucas X
B  Offizielle
T Baum, Lennart E

CT Olschewski, Maxim E

C

A  Telekom Pos… 11/14
3 Röttges, Malte X
5 Bilalovic, Darko X
6 Michel, Sergej X
8 Schulte, Johannes X
9 Thenhausen, Hagen X

10 Figge, Mirco X
11 Timmerhans, Björn To… X
14 Pumptow, Marc X
15 Kartal, Leon X
18 Krüger, Fynn X
19 Wittler, Nico X

A  Libero
19 Wittler, Nico X

A  Offizielle
T Grosse, Silvio

CT Große, Titus Nepomuk E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:2

Ergebnisse
B  SG Everswin… Telekom Pos… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 1 25 1 28 21 0 2 1
2 0 1 25 2 24 22 0 2 1
2 2 0 30 3 35 32 1 3 1
2 5 0 24 4 30 26 1 0 2
1 1 0 11 5 15 15 1 0 0
9 8 2 115 132 116 3 7 5
Start: 16:00 Ende: 18:24 Dauer: 2:24

Sieger: Telekom Post SV Bielefeld
IV

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Gass, Thilo 1
2 Sentker, Andreas 2

Schr. Korn, Axel
Assist. Maxim, Olchewski
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